T-34. Sales of U.S. Refined Products, by Volume and Price for 2008-2009 with Percent Change
(Million Barrels and 2009 Dollars Per Barrel)

Product Distribution Channel

Gasoline
Intra-Company Sales
Volume
Price
Wholesale/Resellers
Volume
Price
Dealer-Operated Outlets

Volume

Price
Company-Operated Outlets
Volume
Price
Other"
Volume
Price
Total Gasoline
Volume
Price
Distillate
Volume
Price
All Other Products
Volume
Price
Total Refined Products
Volume
Price

2008

54.8

107.11

2064.9
107.19

796.4
112.18

338.5
120.92

504.8
111.44

3759.5
110.05

2381.9
126.39

1296
80.87

7437.3
110.2

All FRS

2009

47.4

72.68

2184.2
72.63

796.9
74.95

290.3
82.64

573.7
76.8

3892.5
74.46

2349.3
70.96

1271
w

7512.8
69.41

Percent
Change

-13.6
-32.14

5.8
-32.25

0.1
-33.19

-14.3
-31.66

13.6
-31.08

3.5
-32.34

-1.4
-43.85

-1.9
w

1
-37.01

2008

24.4

106.33

832.8
107.24

424.7
112.44

114.9
121.84

3174
113.31

1714.2
110.62

1039.6
126.22

579.6
81.67

33334
110.45

Top Four

2009

20.2

71.83

901
72.56

445.6
74.62

76.1
81.06

325.1
75.71

1768
74.02

1062
69.87

579.2
53.15

3409.3
69.18

Percent
Change

-17

-32.45

8.2
-32.34

4.9
-33.64

-33.7
-33.47

2.4
-33.18

3.1
-33.09

2.2
-44.64

-0.1
-34.92

2.3
-37.37

Includes direct sales to industrial and commercial customers and sales to unconsolidated affiliates.

? Five through Twelve and All Other groups combined for dealer-operated outlets, company-operated outlets, and other, to avoid disclosure.
W = Data withheld to avoid disclosure.

Note: Sum of components may not equal total due to independent rounding.
Source: Energy Information Administration, Form EIA-28 (Financial Reporting System).

Five through Twelve
Percent
2009 Change

2008

30.5
107.73

567.7
107.9

[2]
[2]

[2]
[2]

[2]
[2]

963.7
109.47

604.4
126.72

306.9
72.77

1874.9
109.03
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w
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[2]
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[2]
[2]
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=

g =

=

2008

664.3
106.52

371.6
111.88

223.7
120.45

187.5
108.27

1081.6
109.67

737.9
126.35

409.5
85.81

2228.9
110.81

All Other
Percent
Change

2009

=

=

351.3
75.36

214.2
83.2

248.6
78.23

g =

g =

2 =

s =

W
W

w
w
-5.5

-32.64

-4.3
-30.92

32.6
-27.75

s =

g =

z =

s =
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